Pedorthic Association of Australia

Calendar of Events 2020 | Conferences

February

March

April

June

August

September

October

November

www.pedorthics.org.au

24-25
28-29

20-21
30

5-8

6-7
23-25

1-2
6-7
7-8

12

12-15
13-14
28-30
28-30

29-30

22-23

7-8

7-8

24-25

12-13

2-3

8-10
16-17
22-24

23

5-7

20-21

Our Choice NDIS Expo

Therapeutic Shoe Fitting Course

Podiatry, Queensland State Conference

Musculoskeletal Network Forum 2020

2020 Australian Pain Society, 40th Annual
Scientific Meeting

NDS NSW Conference

2020 Pedorthic Ass. of Canada Symposium

Podiatry, Victoria State Conference
ATSA Independent Living Expo

NDS Queensland Conference

2020 National Conference | Australian
Network on Disability

OT World
ATSA Independent Living Expo

Focus 2020, Physiotherapy Conference
13th ALA Conference

Gold Coast Disability Expo

OT Exchange

Podiatry, South Australia State Conference
Sydney Disability Expo

National Disability Summit

Podiatry, Western Australia State Conference

LEAP 2020 Conference (Lower Extremity
Amputation Prevention Conference)

10th O&P Congress
Podiatry, New South Wales State Conference
PAA Symposium

ADATS - Australian Diabetes Advancements
and Technologies Summit

Pedorthic Footcare Association - 61st Annual
Symposium and Exhibition

Melbourne Disability Expo

NDIS
PAA

APodA
ACI NSW

APS

NDS
PAC

APodA
ATSA
NDS

AND

ATSA
APA
ALA

Social Impact
Institute

oT

APodA

Social Impact
Institute

APodA

APP-HRF

AOPA
APodA
PAA

ADATS

PFA

Social Impact
Institute

Geelong VIC
Dee Why NSW

Noosa QLD
St Leonards NSW

Hobart TAS

Sydney NSW

Halifax, NS, Canada

Melbourne VIC
Claremont WA
Brisbane QLD

Sydney NSW

Leipzig, Germany
Ascot Vale VIC
Perth WA

Hobart TAS

Bundall QLD

Melbourne VIC

Adelaid SA
Sydney NSW

Melbourne VIC

Bali, Indonesia

Melbourne VIC

Melbourne VIC
Leura NSW
Perth WA

Melbourne VIC

Tampa, FL, USA

Melbourne VIC



http://www.pedorthics.org.au

Pedorthic Association of Australia

Calendar of Events 2020 | Awareness

April

July

August

September

October

November

December

1-31
15
30

14-20

15-21
22-28

17-25

12

1-31
1-31

4-11
12

20
18-24
24

14

April Falls Week

NSW Seniors Week
Go Blue for Autism

World Health Day

Neurofibromatosis Awareness Month

World Diabetic Foot Day

World MS Day

National Diabetes Week

National Wound Awareness

National Pain Week

QLD Senior Month

Spina Bifida Awareness week

National Health and Physical
Education Day

Polio Awareness Month
Foot Health Month
International Day of Older Persons

World Cerebral Palsy Day

National Amputee Awarness Week
World Arthritis Day

World Osteoporosis Day

Limb Difference Awareness Week

World Polio Day

World Diabetes Day

International Day of People with
Disability

www.pedorthics.org.au

https://fallsnetwork.neura.edu.au/blog/
uncategorized/april-falls-week-2020-stay-safe-
communicate/

www.nswseniorsweek.com.au
https://www.goblueforautism.com.au/

www.who.int/world-health-day/en/

www.nfaa.org.au/

https://worlddfu.com

www.worldmsday.org

https://www.diabetesaustralia.com.au/national-
diabetes-week

www.awma.com.au

www.nationalpainweek.org.au/

https://cotaqld.org.au/programs_events/
seniors-week-2015/

http://sbfv.org.au/static/upcoming-events/
index.html

www.hpeday.com.au

www.apodc.com.au/
www.un.org/en/events/olderpersonsday/
https://worldcpday.org/
https://www.limbs4life.org.au
www.worldarthritisday.org/
www.osteoporosis.org.au
www.aussiehands.org

www.polionetworkvic.asn.au/

www.idf.org/worlddiabetesday

https://www.idpwd.com.au/



http://www.pedorthics.org.au
https://fallsnetwork.neura.edu.au/blog/uncategorized/april-falls-week-2020-stay-safe-communicate/
https://worlddfu.com

