## Calendar of Events 2020 | Conferences

February	24-25	Our Choice NDIS Expo	NDIS	Geelong VIC
	28-29	Therapeutic Shoe Fitting Course	PAA	Dee Why NSW
March	20-21	Podiatry, Queensland State Conference	APodA	Noosa QLD
warch				
	30	Musculoskeletal Network Forum 2020	ACI NSW	St Leonards NSW
April	5-8	2020 Australian Pain Society, 40th Annual Scientific Meeting	APS	Hobart TAS
	6-7	NDS NSW Conference	NDS	Sydney NSW
	23-25	2020 Pedorthic Ass. of Canada Symposium	PAC	Halifax, NS, Canada
May	1-2	Podiatry, Victoria State Conference	APodA	Melbourne VIC
	6-7	ATSA Independent Living Expo	ATSA	Claremont WA
	7-8	NDS Queensland Conference	NDS	Brisbane QLD
	12	2020 National Conference   Australian Network on Disability	AND	Sydney NSW
	12-15	OT World		Leipzig, Germany
	13-14	ATSA Independent Living Expo	ATSA	Ascot Vale VIC
	28-30	Focus 2020, Physiotherapy Conference	APA	Perth WA
	28-30	13th ALA Conference	ALA	Hobart TAS
	29-30	Gold Coast Disability Expo	Social Impact Institute	Bundall QLD
June	22-23	OT Exchange	OT	Melbourne VIC
August	7-8	Podiatry, South Australia State Conference	APodA	Adelaid SA
	7-8	Sydney Disability Expo	Social Impact Institute	Sydney NSW
	24-25	National Disability Summit		Melbourne VIC
September	12-13	Podiatry, Western Australia State Conference	APodA	Bali, Indonesia
October	2-3	LEAP 2020 Conference (Lower Extremity Amputation Prevention Conference)	APP-HRF	Melbourne VIC
	8-10	10th O&P Congress	AOPA	Melbourne VIC
	16-17	Podiatry, New South Wales State Conference	APodA	Leura NSW
	22-24	PAA Symposium	PAA	Perth WA
	23	ADATS - Australian Diabetes Advancements and Technologies Summit	ADATS	Melbourne VIC
November	5-7	Pedorthic Footcare Association - 61st Annual Symposium and Exhibition	PFA	Tampa, FL, USA
	20-21	Melbourne Disability Expo	Social Impact Institute	Melbourne VIC

## Calendar of Events 2020 | Awareness

April	1-8	April Falls Week	https://fallsnetwork.neura.edu.au/blog/ uncategorized/april-falls-week-2020-stay-safe- communicate/
	1-10	NSW Seniors Week	www.nswseniorsweek.com.au
	2	Go Blue for Autism	https://www.goblueforautism.com.au/
	7	World Health Day	www.who.int/world-health-day/en/
Мау	1-31	Neurofibromatosis Awareness Month	www.nfaa.org.au/
	15	World Diabetic Foot Day	https://worlddfu.com
	30	World MS Day	www.worldmsday.org
July	14-20	National Diabetes Week	https://www.diabetesaustralia.com.au/national- diabetes-week
	15-21	National Wound Awareness	www.awma.com.au
	22-28	National Pain Week	www.nationalpainweek.org.au/
August	17-25	QLD Senior Month	https://cotaqld.org.au/programs_events/ seniors-week-2015/
September	1-7	Spina Bifida Awareness week National Health and Physical	http://sbfv.org.au/static/upcoming-events/ index.html
	12	Education Day	www.hpeday.com.au
October	1-31	Polio Awareness Month	
	1-31	Foot Health Month	www.apodc.com.au/
	1	International Day of Older Persons	www.un.org/en/events/olderpersonsday/
	6	World Cerebral Palsy Day	https://worldcpday.org/
	4-11	National Amputee Awarness Week	https://www.limbs4life.org.au
	12	World Arthritis Day	www.worldarthritisday.org/
	20	World Osteoporosis Day	www.osteoporosis.org.au
	18-24	Limb Difference Awareness Week	www.aussiehands.org
	24	World Polio Day	www.polionetworkvic.asn.au/
November	14	World Diabetes Day	www.idf.org/worlddiabetesday
December	3	International Day of People with Disability	https://www.idpwd.com.au/